Jun 26 2024 (02:25) India Rail Info

Banaras - Udhna Weekly SF Express (via Gwalior)/20962 - SF - WR
BIX/Bhind to MKC/Maksi Junction
10h 7m - 523 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSBS |Banaras 17:50 0 |1 0 71 |77 |NER
2 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 18:38 18:40 2m |2 |1 56 |48 NER
3 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 20:00 20:05 5m (9,1 |1 121 |96 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad) 0
4  |FTP Fatehpur 21:18 21:20 2m |3 |1 237 |63 |114 |[NCR
5 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 22:35 22:40 5m |1 |1 316 |63 |126 |NCR
6 |ETW |Etawah junction 00:50 00:55 5m (1 (2 |452 |61 [151 |NCR
7 |BIX |Bhind 01:31 01:33 2m |1 |2 |488 |79 NCR
8 |SONI |Soni 01:51 01:53 2m [0 (2 [512 |82 NCR
9 |MLAR |Malanpur 02:17 02:19 2m |0 |2 |545 |14 NCR
10 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 04:05 04:10 5m |4 |2 570 |80 |212 [NCR
11 |SVPI |Shivpuri 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 695 |58 [471 |WCR
12 |GUNA |Guna Junction 07:30 07:40 10m (1 |2 [797 |61 |476 |[WCR
13 [RTA [RuthiyaiJunction 08:00 08:02 2m (1 |2 [818 |91 WCR
14 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 08:53 08:55 2m |1 |2 895 |71 WCR
15 |[SFY Shajapur 10:10 10:12 2m |1 |2 |983 |19 |453 |WCR
16 |MKC |Maksi Junction 11:40 11:42 2m (1 |2 [1011 |47 (510 |WR
17 |UN Ujjain Junction 12:35 12:45 10m (1 |2 1052 |53 |492 |WR
18 [NAD |Nagda Junction 13:48 13:50 2m (3 |2 [1108 |55 (469 |WR
19 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 14:35 14:40 5m (4 |2 [1149 |75 |[494 |WR
20 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 18:10 18:20 10m |1,2 |2 1410 |59 |36 |WR
21 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 20:35 5 |2 1543 |- 49 |WR

Jun 26 2024 (02:25) https://indiarailinfo.com



